., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Graham Delano Saunders

Director Information

Title Dr Honours
Name Graham Delano Saunders Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth May 1944 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
KINGSTON TRAVEL LIMITED 06766866 Company is dissolved
HI-RES SECURITY LIMITED 06498093 Active - Accounts Filed
JOHN ENGELBERT LIMITED 06135789 Company is dissolved

CARLTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY 01735949 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

BRACE BUILDERS LIMITED 05914092 Company is dissolved
RAREWAVE LIMITED 05647486 Company is dissolved
SUCCESS ASSURED LIMITED 05176916 Company is dissolved
FORUM DECORATORS LIMITED 05168154 Company is dissolved
VADALEX COMMUNICATIONS 05060706 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

ASCENT TECHNOLOGY TRAINING 05049400 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

ARK TELECOMMUNICATIONS 05002966 Company is dissolved
LIMITED
RMTHOMAS LIMITED 04940196 Company is dissolved

CARLTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY 01735949 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

THE RICHARD ELLISON 03699364 Company is dissolved
PHOTOGRAPHY TRUST LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
Page 1/2

904349574

D MSC
904349574

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
05/12/2008

08/02/2008 25/02/2015

05/03/2007 01/03/2015

03/12/2006 01/09/2015

23/08/2006

07/12/2005

12/07/2004

01/07/2004

02/03/2004

19/02/2004

23/12/2003

22/10/2003 01/04/2005

31/03/2002 11/02/2012

05/04/1999

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Graham Delano Saunders

ST MARY'S TAX AND

ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

ST MARY'S TAX AND

ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
ON TOAST GROUP PLC
CONTEXT CONSULTANCY AND

TRAINING LIMITED

CONTEXT CONSULTANCY AND

TRAINING LIMITED

LONGLIFE EXHAUSTS LIMITED
LONGLIFE EXHAUSTS LIMITED

ON TOAST GROUP PLC

BLACK FOX LIMITED

FACTORFRAME LIMITED
FACTORFRAME LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03728299

03728299

03289895
03415666

03415666

03304122
03304122

03289895

03244695

03035836
03035836

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

08/03/1999

08/03/1999

01/05/1998
06/08/1997

06/08/1997

17/01/1997
17/01/1997

01/01/1997

02/09/1996

01/06/1995
01/06/1995

904349574

Director

01/01/2006 Company
Secretary

04/01/1999 Director
Company
Secretary
Director

07/05/1999 Director
07/05/1999 Company
Secretary
04/01/1999 Company
Secretary
Director
05/09/1997 Director
05/09/1997 Company
Secretary



