Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Graham Delano Saunders 904349574

TitleDrHonoursD MSCNameGraham Delano SaundersNumber904349574PostcodeDT2 7LRAddressForge Cottage

Dewlish
Dorchester
Dorset

App. Date Res. Date Position

Date of birthMay 1944NationalityBritish

Number

Total current 0

directorships

Company Name

List of Current Directorships

N/A*
List of Previous Directorships

Company Status

Company Name KINGSTON TRAVEL LIMITED	Number 06766866	Company Status Company is dissolved	App. Date 05/12/2008	Res. Date	Position Company Secretary
HI-RES SECURITY LIMITED	06498093	Active - Accounts Filed	08/02/2008	25/02/2015	Company Secretary
JOHN ENGELBERT LIMITED	06135789	Company is dissolved	05/03/2007	01/03/2015	Company Secretary
CARLTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01735949	Active - Accounts Filed	03/12/2006	01/09/2015	Company Secretary
BRACE BUILDERS LIMITED	05914092	Company is dissolved	23/08/2006		Company Secretary
RAREWAVE LIMITED	05647486	Company is dissolved	07/12/2005		Company Secretary
SUCCESS ASSURED LIMITED	05176916	Company is dissolved	12/07/2004		Company Secretary
FORUM DECORATORS LIMITED	05168154	Company is dissolved	01/07/2004		Company Secretary
VADALEX COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	05060706	Company is dissolved	02/03/2004		Company Secretary
ASCENT TECHNOLOGY TRAINING LIMITED	05049400	Company is dissolved	19/02/2004		Company Secretary
ARK TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	05002966	Company is dissolved	23/12/2003		Company Secretary
RMTHOMAS LIMITED	04940196	Company is dissolved	22/10/2003	01/04/2005	Company Secretary

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Graham Delano Saunders 904349574

CARLTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01735949	Active - Accounts Filed	31/03/2002	11/02/2012	Director
THE RICHARD ELLISON PHOTOGRAPHY TRUST LIMITED	03699364	Company is dissolved	05/04/1999		Director
ST MARY'S TAX AND ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	03728299	Company is dissolved	08/03/1999		Director
ST MARY'S TAX AND ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	03728299	Company is dissolved	08/03/1999	01/01/2006	Company Secretary
ON TOAST GROUP PLC	03289895	Company is dissolved	01/05/1998	04/01/1999	Director
CONTEXT CONSULTANCY AND	03415666	Company is dissolved	06/08/1997		Company
TRAINING LIMITED					Secretary
CONTEXT CONSULTANCY AND	03415666	Company is dissolved	06/08/1997		Director
TRAINING LIMITED					
LONGLIFE EXHAUSTS LIMITED	03304122	Company is dissolved	17/01/1997	07/05/1999	Director
LONGLIFE EXHAUSTS LIMITED	03304122	Company is dissolved	17/01/1997	07/05/1999	Company
					Secretary
ON TOAST GROUP PLC	03289895	Company is dissolved	01/01/1997	04/01/1999	Company
					Secretary
BLACK FOX LIMITED	03244695	Company is dissolved	02/09/1996		Director
FACTORFRAME LIMITED	03035836	Company is dissolved	01/06/1995	05/09/1997	Director
FACTORFRAME LIMITED	03035836	Company is dissolved	01/06/1995	05/09/1997	Company
					Secretary